Rank Time
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05:49:28
05:56:47
05:58:21
06:03:25
06:12:27
06:18:54
06:22:02
06:42:22
06:44:43
06:45:01
06:48:49
06:51:33
06:52:58
06:57:09
07:02:05
07:08:05
07:11:55
07:12:33
07:12:42
07:13:12
07:18:06
07:22:48
07:29:20
07:30:42
07:32:24
07:32:29
07:33:34
07:39:31
07:39:33
07:40:46
07:51:27
07:52:27
07:53:29
07:54:15
07:54:40
07:55:47
07:59:59
08:00:15
08:02:07
08:04:00
08:06:02
08:06:48
08:07:03
08:08:08
08:11:24
08:12:09
08:12:09
08:13:12
08:13:54
08:14:00
08:14:32
08:15:15
08:15:45
08:15:46
08:17:10
08:17:15
08:18:50
08:20:28
08:20:43
08:21:30
08:21:31
08:22:12
08:22:13
08:23:31
08:24:29
08:25:41
08:25:48
08:26:00
08:26:01
08:26:41
08:27:08
08:28:45
08:29:00
08:29:16
08:31:22
08:31:40
08:32:52
08:32:52
08:32:58
08:32:58
08:33:08
08:33:25
08:33:44
08:34:02
08:34:39
08:35:31
08:35:38
08:36:03
08:36:26
08:37:44
08:40:21
08:43:25

Family name
ZLOTOROWIEZ
CARLIN
MICHEL
RENAUT
HENON
ZAKRETA
PONSART
GONGORA
LEROY
DUPONT DE DINECHIN
DIANCOURT
MARTIN
BAUDRAS
CAUDRELIER
DURAND
CAMUS
CHRISTOPHE
DUPONT
ANSIAUX
MATHIEU
POLPRE
BAUDIN
MONET
FLECHEUX
BEAUCHARD
HUGOT
PECHENART
LE MERLE
FRANCOIS
MATHIEU
PETITPREZ
TISSERANT
DASNOIS
TIERNY
GUILLET
BOURGEOIS
CALVY
DRANSART
DETHIERE
BOURDINIERE
COLLETTE
MORTAIN
VALLOIS
NAUDIN
MARTINEAU
DAVRIL
HULOT
TAVENAUX
LORIDAN
AUBENTON
HAMMER
PRIEUR
COLLINET
D'ANTONIO
VERSCHAEVE
CHARLET
FOUGEDOIRE
PLANET
DEBOUT
BOUCHENOT
WAREMBOURG
FAGOT
DUPLAIX
FRANCOIS
LEGENDRE
CLEMENT
CLEMENT
DUPUY
LAUNOY
DUBOURD
RUAUX
HUSSON
SAINTENOY
BLAVIER
MORO
HUART
LAURENT
LAURENT
FONTAINE
PICCA
RIGAUX
TITECA
MOIRET
BECARD
BREQUEVILLE
IDENN
DUFLOT
VANKELST
TIEGHEM
VANTORRE
SERENTHA
MINGUENAUD

Name
Sébastien
Benoit
Laurent
Stephane
Frederic
Jonathan
Benoit
Sebastien
Raphael
Jean-Marie
Mickael
Samuel
Damien
Jérémie
Wilfrid
Renaud
Laurent
Brice
William
Damien
Franck
Lionel
Damien
Laurent
Cédric
Philippe
Maxime
Jerome
Arnaud
Stéphane
Frédéric
Emmanuel
Jerome
Arnaud
Etienne
Jean-Baptiste
Mickael
Philippe
Frederic
Aurelien
Vincent
Yannick
Alain
Yoann
Anthony
Vincent
Laurent
Alexandre
Jerome
Pascal
Bryan
Guillaume
Lylian
Cyril
Jean-Baptiste
Eric
Alexandre
Emmanuel
Tony
Francois
Bruno
Bernard
Eric
Sandrine
Ninon
Benoit
Noél
Thomas
Laurent
David
Laura
Philippe
Richard
Eric
Terry
Jérémy
Denis
Louis
Denis
Pierre
Matthias
Christophe
Maxime
Dominique
Lionel
Pascal
Fabien
Laurent
Quentin
Freddy
Anthony
Stephane

Sex Birthdate Nationality

M 1975-11-19 FRA
M 1970-05-19 FRA
M 1968-08-04 FRA
M 1976-06-30 FRA
M 1979-10-22 FRA
M 1986-05-17 FRA
M 1975-01-21 FRA
M 1974-07-12 FRA
M 1993-04-10 FRA
M 1978-01-24 FRA
M 1970-07-21 FRA
M 1981-09-17 FRA
M 1977-09-07 FRA
M 1978-04-03 FRA
M 1973-01-27 FRA
M 1979-06-02 FRA
M 1975-03-26 FRA
M 1984-08-19 FRA
M 1973-09-10 FRA
M 1978-06-09 FRA
M 1970-08-25 FRA
M 1979-02-10 FRA
M 1974-09-25 FRA
M 1969-03-24 FRA
M 1974-12-30 FRA
M 1980-05-22 FRA
M 1987-07-03 FRA
M 1972-11-12 FRA
M 1974-10-14 FRA
M 1975-04-04 FRA
M 1985-04-15 FRA
M 1981-09-10 FRA
M 1978-01-05 FRA
M 1971-07-15 FRA
M 1988-06-05 FRA
M 1980-02-10 FRA
M 1986-01-17 FRA
M 1982-01-05 FRA
M 1975-07-28 FRA
M 1981-12-10 FRA
M 1962-09-30 BEL
M 1977-05-08 FRA
M 1958-12-17 FRA
M 1975-07-19 FRA
M 1981-09-23 FRA
M 1974-04-10 FRA
M 1971-12-10 FRA
M 1976-10-01 FRA
M 1972-07-30 FRA
M 1963-04-22 FRA
M FRA
M 1977-10-25 FRA
M 1971-05-04 FRA
M 1976-05-03 FRA
M 1981-09-28 BEL
M 1972-12-22 BEL
M 1984-04-21 FRA
M 1970-03-16 FRA
M 1976-03-06 FRA
M 1960-04-10 FRA
M 1973-12-04 FRA
M 1953-07-29 FRA
M 1964-10-13 FRA
F  1975-10-02 FRA
F 1974-07-06 FRA
M 1992-01-14 FRA
M 1985-12-13 FRA
M 1973-08-13 FRA
M 1964-06-03 FRA
M 1979-08-16 FRA
F  1980-01-03 FRA
M 1963-05-07 FRA
M 1993-07-31 FRA
M 1963-05-07 FRA
M 1965-08-08 ITA
M 1990-03-11 FRA
M 1966-11-20 FRA
M 1993-05-28 FRA
M 1962-05-01 FRA
M 1994-04-11 FRA
M 1981-07-08 FRA
M 1966-04-21 BEL
M 1980-08-29 FRA
F  1958-12-28 FRA
M 1970-10-01 FRA
M 1958-08-10 FRA
M 1977-03-19 FRA
M 1976-07-15 FRA
M 1978-11-24 FRA
M 1972-12-12 FRA
M 1987-04-26 FRA
M 1974-02-04 FRA

673
742
820
750
816
710
749
679
677
808
801
722
559
682
624
798
517
708
804
547
809
783
587
605
606
522
562
644
693
734
732
686
794
635
739
501
589
553
607
709
585
755
744
666
705
791
776
723
720
733
825
725
713
758
524
516
745
684
630
793
724
802
727
692
815
729
728
821
550
707
597
578
594
743
823
590
807
814
655
811
539
537
819
581
571
810
800
695
799
657
674
703

City
ESCOMBRES ET LE CHESNOIS
BAZEILLES
SAINT MIHIEL
JONCHERY SUR VESLE
ARREUX-08090
REIMS
FAGNON
ECQUES
BRETTEVILLE DU GRAND CAUX
CROIX
LAVAL MORENCY
SAINTE MENEHOULD
AUTHEVERNES
ANOR
GIVET
VILLERS SEMEUSE
BOGNY SUR MEUSE
COURCELLES-SAPICOURT
BOGNY SUR MEUSE
REIMS
TILLOY LES MARCHIENNES
MULHOUSES
MAREUIL EN BRIE
DEVILLE
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
POISSY
LA GRANDVILLE
COURBEVOIE
BAZEILLES
DELME
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
ANOR
BALAIVES ET BUTZ
AILLY SUR NOYE
REIMS
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
GIVET
ATTIGNY
HAUDRECY
HAMME-MILLE
TETEGHEM
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
SAINT LOUP EN CHAMPAGNE
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
LA GRANDVILLE
RAILLICOURT
VAUDRICOURT
BEYNES
#N/A
REIMS
BLOMBAY
REIMS
BAS-WARNETON
BAS-WARNETON
GERMAINE
LONGUEIL STE MARIE
MARRAKECH
CHARLEVILLE
VILLEJUIF
LA FRANCHEVILLE
GESPUNSART
BAZEILLES
LONGWY
MONTROUGE
MONTROUGE
PARIS
ROISSY EN BRIE
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
LEVES
DoUZY
RAIMBEAUCOURT
VRIZY
SENEFFE
ROUVROY-SUR-AUDRY
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
COURCY
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
COMINES
MAUROIS
ROUEN
NESLES
SAINTE MENEHOULD
LILLE
HEM
LAMBERSART
STEENWERCK
GIVET
ELANCOURT

Team
AS SOMMER
US NOUVION/MEUSE
WAA - OCT THIERVILLE
LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES

EFSRA REIMS
AS CRS 23
BLARINGHEM TRAIL
ADNGPS
GRAC ATHLETISME

CAP TRAIL

USC NOUVION SUR MEUSE ATHLETISME

GRAC
REIMS TRIATHLON
AC GRAC NOUZONVILLE BOGNY
EFSRA

CGFM / JOOL TEAM
RCE
K RAID ARDENNES
PSA ACC
CS SEDAN
LES VERTS DE TERRE
USCNOUVION/MEUSE

GRAVITY
TEAM RAIDLIGHT

FJEP ATTIGNY
USCN
BIN
VERTS DE TERRE

RETHEL COURIR

TEAM RRM ANNEZIN

LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
COURIR A COMINES
COURIR A COMINES

ASPTT COMPIEGNE

PSA
PSA ACC
CS SEDAN

WLA TEAM

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME

FJEP ATTIGNY ET CANTON
NAC
GRAC

COURIR A COMINES
STADE SOTTEVILLAIS 76
AC CAPELOIS
ARGONNE NATURE EVASION
HEM ATHLETIC CLUB

ASSO PEDESTRE DU RAVENSBERG

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

08:43:38
08:44:36
08:45:00
08:45:00
08:47:47
08:51:32
08:51:46
08:52:17
08:53:05
08:53:30
08:54:31
08:55:00
08:55:12
08:56:28
08:56:38
08:58:05
08:58:06
08:59:19
08:59:39
09:00:03
09:00:04
09:01:03
09:02:43
09:03:55
09:07:11
09:07:12
09:07:12
09:07:12
09:08:14
09:13:21
09:13:24
09:13:41
09:14:45
09:18:42
09:19:08
09:19:28
09:20:44
09:20:52
09:21:01
09:21:18
09:21:42
09:22:41
09:23:23
09:23:23
09:24:07
09:24:27
09:25:53
09:27:07
09:29:01
09:29:07
09:29:22
09:33:22
09:35:15
09:35:55
09:36:26
09:38:00
09:38:33
09:38:45
09:38:49
09:38:56
09:39:06
09:43:08
09:45:06
09:45:49
09:46:18
09:46:32
09:48:38
09:51:11
09:51:14
09:52:53
09:53:33
09:53:33
09:55:01
09:55:04
09:55:42
09:55:44
09:56:00
09:57:09
09:57:43
09:59:06
10:02:20
10:02:20
10:02:20
10:02:55
10:02:57
10:03:18
10:05:29
10:05:29
10:05:47
10:06:02
10:07:27
10:07:35
10:09:14

MITTELETTE
MEZIERE
BOUTRON
JEGOUIC
DEPIERREUX
MARTIN
VASSAUX
PARFOND
ROYER
MARIAGE
CYTHERE
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
DUTRIEUX
CLOUTIER
LALLEMENT
ROSINI
RANCON
DESQUILBERT
ELLNER
KLEIN
ANDRE
MAITRE
BERRARD
BERKES
DERUELLE
COTELLE
CARRARA
JOURDAN
DAUCHELLE
LELONG
WIRTZ
DETREY
MASSSON
TOURNEUX
RIOLFI
PONCELET
HALLET
ANDRIEUX
MAZZOLINI
BREDA
VERHAEGHE
MIOT
GARDIN
CHAMPION
LEROY
MARTINS
SZABLEWSKI
PETITFILS
WELTER
POTTIER
VIENNE
QUIQUEREL-BOUCAR
LAVIGNE
DECHAMPS
PLANUS
HUGEL
DUCHENE
GOFFAUX
DI GIACOMO
IURETIG
DELANNOY
CAMBRESIER
BONCHOUX
PALUMBO
GUEGAN
MOUGNAUD
BERTONNIERE
LHEUREUX
NUMERO 44
PERIN
LOPES
BETENCOURT
COLEAU
FAVRE-BULLE
NOBLET
DOUCHET
DESEINE
MATHIEU
GERARD
QUILLE
DEFOING
MONTET
SCHEERS
LEFEVRE
GALICHET
BOURRADA
BOURRADA
FEYEREISEN
BONNET
SCHREUDER
DUVAUCHELLE
VERDES

Alain
Stéphane
Stéphane

Alexis
Romuald
Anthony

David

Pierre-Alain
Christophe
Didier
Eric
Damien
Claude

Alan
Sebastien
Christian

Dany

Yvan

Maximilien
Karine
Thierry
Jean
Renaud
Xavier
Celine
Eric
Jerome
Tony
Philippe
Xavier
Gailord
Nicolas
Raphaele
Benoit
Magalie
Eric
Cielia
Jéréome
Joel
Nicolas
Olivier
Patrick
Franck

David
Sebastien
Stéphane

Jorge

Hervé

Laurent
Nicolas
Ludovic
Nicolas
Céline
Joél
Jean-Frangois
Christian
Arnaud
Matthieu
Julien
Dimitri
Nicolas
Nicolas
Yves
Jean-Thomas
Salvatore

Eddy

Bertrand
Benoit
Christophe
#824
Raphael
Christophe
Thierry
Anne Sophie
Christian
Kevin
Eric
Damien
Cedric
Bertrand
Cindy
Andre
Davy
Dominique
Anthony
Thomas
Carole
Brahim
Frédéric
Cedric
Jacolien
Denis
Nicolas
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1967-06-15
1976-09-18
1965-06-02
1982-03-01
1968-06-20
1974-07-27
1969-01-25
1979-07-29
1975-09-11
1969-11-26
1971-09-04
1973-08-30
1978-07-18
1970-07-31
1975-07-16
1965-07-21
1952-05-25
1979-08-14
1987-10-15
1968-05-16
1963-10-28
1947-04-05
1974-01-11
1979-02-10
1976-11-30
1970-02-22
1973-04-04
1980-11-30
1972-05-17
1976-07-12
1981-07-15
1985-01-25
1974-04-21
1975-04-06
1971-06-04
1974-05-07
1965-06-30
1986-08-15
1970-12-20
1976-03-19
1965-07-17
1959-09-20
1969-01-14
1977-10-10
1976-11-23
1971-07-22
1957-04-16
1977-02-22
1973-04-21
1981-08-24
1975-12-29
1984-05-29
1972-12-02
1966-02-26
1961-03-24
1958-01-06
1970-01-29
1982-06-14
1978-08-24
1988-07-25
1979-10-13
1975-04-09
1970-12-22
1974-10-03
1960-11-23
1975-10-10
1976-05-11
1975-01-29
1967-09-03
#N/A
1976-06-24
1975-08-07
1974-11-05
1975-10-29
1958-06-22
1987-10-22
1972-01-22
1969-03-02
1974-09-19
1986-07-25
1984-12-13
1959-07-18
1976-05-16
1964-02-27
1980-10-02
1986-05-27
1965-05-17
1964-06-21
1981-06-21
1973-07-02
1965-08-15
1964-01-12
1973-01-12

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA

637
719
795
619
753
603
540
631
511
519
641
711
528
544
508
748
736
767
530
737
633
714
730
611
502
681
506
505
757
563
654
784
792
565
698
591
536
697
538
664
520
781
694
765
592
751
760
638
668
523
598
627
786
796
782
806
780
617
768
699
678
752
534
670
659
620
717
579
747
824
789
555
557
586
639
731
552
651
746
761
777
656
764
551
702
696
773
772
788
691
687
738
577

HARTENNES ET TAUX
BALAIVES ET BUTZ
NANTEUIL LES MEAUX
COTTENCHY
MUIZON
QUATRE-CHAMPS
VIVIER AU COURT
RABAT
VIREUX MOLHAIN
ST AMAND LES EAUX
PARCY-TIGNY
VILLEDOMMANGE
BOGNY SUR MEUSE
LAMBRES LEZ DOUAI
SEDAN
ST LAURENT
LUMES
AY SUR MOSELLE
NOHAN SUR SEMOY
BRUGNY VAUDANCOURT
NOUVION SUR MEUSE
BETHENY
BAR SUR AUBE
GORCY
SAINT-MARD
AILLY NOYE
MONTDIDIER
MONTDIDIER
BOULT SUR SUIPPE
ROCROI
PONTOISE
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
AUBERGENVILLE
RIMOGNE
RENWEZ
AIGLEMONT
BAALONS
DESVRES
WARCQ
HAUTMONT
COMINES
COINCY
ST MACLOU
RONCHIN
SAINT LAURENT
MOLINET
AISONVILLE
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
ORCHIES
TOURNAN EN BRIE
EPERNAY
LUXEMBOURG
VILLERS SUR LE MONT
LAEKEN
HOULDIZY
PROFONDEVILLE
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
MONTHERME
TOURNAVAUX
LA NEUVILLE A MAIRE
LIEGE
TOURNAI
VIVIER AU COURT
COTTENCHY
PARIS
CHOOZ
MONTREUIL
#N/A
ROISEL
CHAUNY
LA CAPELLE LES BOULOGNE
ARRAS
PARCY ET TIGNY
JONVAL
NOYELLES-GODAULT
FOURMIES
HAYBES
AIGLEMONT
NOYERS PONT MAUGIS
FLOING
VENDRESSE
COMINES
MONTHERME
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
ANICHE
ANICHE
VISE
AMIENS
HAARLEM
MUIZON
SAINT GREGOIRE

JUSKOBOU
USCN

POMPIER 80 AMIENS
FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
FJEP ATTIGNY
PASS RUNNING

LES VIROQUOIS

GRAC
AS SIN LE NOBLE
USC NOUVION

AS SOMMER

GRAC VRIGNE
RACING CLUB EPERNAY
USCN NOUVION
ERRANCE

CERCLE ATHLETIQUE BAR SUR AUBE BAYEL

TGV 54
TREVIRE TRAIL CLUB
GRAVITY

GRAVIY EXPERIENCE-MONTDIDIER ATHLETIX

GRAVITY RUNNING EXPERIENCE
LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
GRAC REVIN

AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
PSA CITROEN
MBDA SPORT
K RAID ARDENNES
SPORT HABITAT 08
PSA ACC
VERY BAT TEAM

TEAM RUNAO

ATHLETIC CLUB CHATEAU-THIERRY (ACCT)

CA FRESNOY LE GRAND

JOGGING CLUB EPERNAY

CMA
BIN

CSA SAP TRAIL

AC CAPELLOIS

59013
GRAC
ATHLETIC BELAIR CLUB
USCN
US;NOUVION
USC NOUVION SUR MEUSE
COURIRACOMINES
TEAM RAIDLIGHT

OMS ANICHE
OMS ANICHE

LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
ENDORPHINMAG.FR



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

10:10:10
10:11:09
10:12:23
10:12:23
10:12:51
10:13:02
10:13:03
10:13:14
10:13:41
10:17:15
10:18:48
10:18:48
10:18:54
10:23:20
10:24:06
10:24:24
10:24:53
10:27:36
10:29:16
10:30:24
10:30:25
10:30:25
10:30:25
10:31:15
10:31:16
10:31:46
10:33:03
10:35:41
10:37:39
10:37:39
10:38:00
10:49:28
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:55:09
10:55:10
10:55:21
10:56:01
10:56:01
10:59:33
11:03:58
11:04:04
11:06:00
11:07:15
11:07:15
11:07:42
11:20:32
11:21:43
11:23:01
11:23:01
11:29:29
11:32:01
11:36:10
11:36:16
11:42:45
11:42:45
11:43:58
11:46:34
11:48:31
11:48:33
12:07:06
12:11:19
12:15:00
12:15:00
12:19:28
12:27:20
12:40:50
12:42:28
12:57:35

MESGUEN
LEJEUNE
BAZZARO

LEROY
ROUX
FINCK
DUGUET
KORVING LAVIGNE
CASTELEIN
BAILLET
BATTISTIN
HARDOUIN
LOPES
DEIL

DUCROCQ

MOTTIAUX
QUETIER

MARTINOT

POIRIER
HILGER
LAGONOTTE
SMETS
NAUROY
LE BLAYE
RIOLFI
WILLIAMSON
CARRETERO
RONGVAUX

MONTANA

LIOTARD
ESCHIMESE
LECLET
ANDRE
SIMON
DEJONGHE
PAVIN
JoLy
FOUQUET
FOUQUET-PLOTAIN
CHARLET
VAN DER VRECKEN

DUCROCQ
VAILLANT
BURGHER

LALLOUETTE
KUBIK
CHAYOT
LEMPEREUR
OVION
GAUDY
BRISFER
BULTEL
LAIDIE
DECLERCQ
DUPUIT
DUPUIT
PIETIN
JULLIEN
HALIN
PELTIEZ

MANTEAU

SAINGERY
VINCENT
DUCHENE
FLOQUET

BAILLY
HANSE
PARDONCHE
HUMBERT

Nicolas
Charlotte
Franco
Manuel
Nadine
Christophe
Alexandre
Marianne
Edwin
Jérémy
Cecile
Lison
Stéphane
Tobias
Patrice
Yves
Philippe
Arthur
Patrick
Michel
Eymeric
Philippe
Jean-Luc
Jeremie
Joel
Nathalie
Yvan
Bernard
Antonella
Sébastien
Jean-Louis
Damien
Carlos
Claude - Babou
Thomas
Stefan
Isabelle
Léopoldine
Sylvie
Sebastien
Olivier
Francoise
Gérard
Eric
Cedrik
Jérémy
Etienne
Frederic
Sylvestre
Eric
Laurent
Alexandre
Alex
Alain
Gaetan
Loic
Carl-Stefan
Dominique
Emmanuelle
Jacques
Maryline
Guillaume
Matthieu
Sebastien
Jean-Marc
Julien
Géry
Bernard
Jacques
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1975-01-01
1977-10-27
1971-05-18
1979-10-25
1956-06-24
1985-12-19
1989-05-12
1967-09-04
1963-12-27
1993-12-01
1972-09-01
1982-09-13
1975-01-27
1983-08-25
1961-10-24
1958-06-25
1959-09-02
1991-04-18
1953-07-03
1970-01-26
1969-05-19
1974-04-07
1961-07-10
1986-01-15
1971-06-09
1965-11-27
1965-09-30
1960-06-13
1969-09-28
1976-04-21
1960-07-23
1984-06-27
1967-04-28
1956-09-21
1979-11-01
1971-01-11
1965-02-09
1991-11-10
1964-03-05
1973-12-14
1968-11-03
1964-06-06
1957-08-19
1973-04-17
1974-12-01
1980-07-05
1993-10-24
1973-12-29
1970-08-17
1975-09-17
1972-02-04
1991-11-22
1973-09-22
1969-07-15
1980-11-25
1979-11-27
1975-01-26
1961-10-31
1968-12-20
1964-06-22
1962-02-12
1983-03-28
1979-09-16
1983-11-09
1960-06-18
1983-08-04
1982-01-20
1964-08-09
1945-09-01

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DEU
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

548
512
621
632
645
582
787
797
759
646
653
650
662
665
762
680
626
721
706
541
628
629
625
580
726
518
640
503
642
643
660
671
622
663
545
546
805
572
573
549
685
763
688
526
527
609
790
575
740
602
618
636
779
533
672
649
504
822
574
623
634
803
521
775
774
667
601
735
529

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
MARQUISE
SANTES
ARMENTIERES
LES MESNEUX
SACHY
BLAGNY
LUXEMBOURG
VELP
AIGLEMONT
BOGNY SUR MEUSE
TOURNES
MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
SHANGHAI
GOURNAY SUR MARNE
HESTRUD
LA VILLE AUX DAMES
CHUFFILLY-ROCHE
PUISIEULX
AUMENANCOURT
BRANSCOURT
ORMES
ROSNAY
BUC
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
AUDRESSELLES
LONNY
SAINT-MARD
COURCY
COURCY
VIVIER AU COURT
NOUZONVILLE
VIVEGNIS
GLONS
STEENVOORDE
FLINES LEZ MORTAGNE
PRIX LES MEZIERES
ROUVROY SUR AUDRY
HARCY
GONDECOURT
HESTRUD
GOURNAY SUR MARNE
LES HAUTES RIVIERES
SAINT MARTIN D'ABLOIS
SAINT MARTIN D'ABLOIS
SORBON
GRUYERES
VILLERS SEMEUSE
HENNEVEUX
SAINT PIERRE
RONCQ
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
SAINT PIERRE DE PLESGUEN
NEUVILLE SAINT REMY
RETHEL
LE CHATELET SUR RETOURNE
COMINES
AMIENS
VRIGNE MEUSE
NOUVION SUR MEUSE
HAUTES-RIVIERES
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
DOM LE MESNIL
ETREPIGNY
RENWEZ
AVESNES-LE-SEC
LA CAPELLE LES BOULOGNE
ETALLE
VILLERS SEMEUSE

WIMEREUX RUNNING CLUB

EFSRA WITRY LES REIMS

CIKO '66
PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN
GRAC
GRAC RENWEZ

EQWIIP RUNNERS SHANGHAI
ASVA SANOFI
RCB

VERTICAL REIMS

CE TRANSDEV
LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
LES FOULEES MUIZONNAISES

CMA
WIMEREUX RUNNING CLUB

TREVIRE TRAIL CLUB
TRAIL AVENTURES
TRAIL AVENTURES

ATHLETIC BELAIR CLUB
GRAC
GRAC

PLANETE RUNNING AND WALKING

LES COUREURS DE LA THURE
ASVA SANOFI
LOCAL CLUB MONTHERME

RC EPERNAY
RETHEL COURIR

CMA - LA MACERIENNE
ACCAPELLOIS

ASSOC SPORTIVE COURIR A COMINES

COURIR A COMINES

USCN NOUVION SUR MEUSE
USC NOUVION SUR MEUSE
TEAM ARDENALPS NATURE

USCN NOUVION SUR MEUSE
USC NOUVION SUR MEUSE

AC CAPELLOIS
8009



